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20 km / 25 km Gehen

Leistungen aus dem 19. Jhd. in BLAU

1:36:09,0 Ditz
1:42:41,5 Wissem
1:44.03 Feldges
1:44:22 Diix
1:45:27 Merkel
1:48:24 Fischer
1:50:05 Schulz
1:50:30 Briicker
1:51:00 Ditz
1:54:56 Landsberg
1:52:31 Drehsen
1:53:28 Roggendorf
1:54:50 Kauer
1:55:12 Schmitz
1:55:26 Wilbertz

1:56:32 Gehrke
1:56:33 Schmidt
1:57:19 Schuchert
1:57:24 Ditz
1:57:50 Scharf
1:58:00 Neuhalfen

1:58:46 Kinateder
1:59:22 Gilly
2:00:21 Weily
2:00:23 Nix
2:00:27 Ludkowski
2:00:57 Dittmar
2:01:29 Elze
2:01:36 Mahlberg
2:02:00 Gilly
2:02:19 Stier
2:02:30 Orth
2:03:12 Biichel
2:03:22 Hopp
2:03:50 Mahler
2:04:31 Cornisch
2:04:42 Roth
2:04:47 Schnitzler
2:05:46 Nilkes
2:05:55 Schnichels

2:05:58 Gericke

2:06:28 Hochstaedter

2:06:51 Schrinner
2:07:12 Seul

2:07:12 Bindhammer

Konrad
Josef
Robert
Peter
Alexander
Rolf
Fritz
Wilhelm
Jakob
Anton
Franz
Gerd

Fritz
L.
Karl
Jakob

Peter
Paul
Heinrich
Josef
Alfred

Gerhard
Heinrich
Ludwig
Josef
Friedrich

Karl
Heinrich
Martin
Jean

Franz

Folkmar
Anton

Josef

Alois

03 Post SV Bonn
Post SV Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn

12 GSV Siegfried Bonn

77 LG Meckenheim

46 ASV St. Augustin

16 Germania Hersel
GSV Siegfried Bonn

14 GSV Siegfried Bonn
Post SV Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn

27 Post SV Bonn
Polizeischule Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn
TV Dollendorf

1881 GSV Siegfried Bonn

21 Post SV Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn

32 SSV 04 Siegburg

27 Post SV Bonn
Sturmbann 11/29 Siegburg
Post SV Bonn

35 ASV St. Augustin

44 ASV St. Augustin

04 Oberlar
Wanderclub Gut Weg Bonn

27 Post SV Bonn
SV Mehlem
GSV Siegfried Bonn
Post SV Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn

31 SSV 04 Siegburg
GSV Siegfried Bonn
Post SV Bonn

60 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)

16 GSV Siegfried Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn

1886 GSV Siegfried Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn
Sturmbann 14/29 Siegburg

05.10.2021

16.04.1939 Disseldorf
16.04.1939 Dusseldorf
21.03.1937 Bonn
21.03.1937 Bonn
19.03.1995 Kerpen
02.05.1981 Kassel
17.03.1935 Bonn
17.03.1935 Bonn
21.03.1937 Bonn
03.04.1938 Bonn
28.03.1937 Bonn
29.03.1948 Bonn
05.05.1935 Bonn
07.09.1927 Bonn
07.04.1935 Bonn
20.10.1929 Bonn
16.10.1927 Bonn
07.04.1935 Bonn
20.10.1929 Bonn
29.08.1948 Herne
29.04.1923 Aggertal
31.08.1952 Eckenhagen
29.03.1948 Bonn
15.04.1934 Siegburg
02.04.1938 Bonn
15.09.1979 Simmerath
18.05.1978 Simmerath
28.03.1937 Bonn  AK 30
15.10.1922 Godesberg
xx.xx.1947 Bonn
20.10.1929 Bonn
21.10.1934 Bonn
22.05.1949 Kéln
26.04.1936 Bonn
05.11.1933 Bonn
31.08.1952 Eckenhagen
17.04.1933 Bonn
22.05.1949 KéIn
27.04.2003 Diez
18.10.1936 Bonn
27.03.1932 Bonn
21.10.1934 Bonn
13.10.1935 Bonn
02.04.1923 Bonn
15.04.1934 Siegburg

AK 35

Jug.A
AK 35
Jug.A
AK 30

22 km 2:03:46

25 km 2:24:00

23 km 2:14:00
25 km 2:25:41

23 km 2:15:00
25 km 2:27:17
26 km 2:33:24

25 km 2:30:26

AK 40
AK 30
22 km 2:13:37
25 km 2:32:00

22 km 2:14:20
25 km 2:34:00

AK 30

22 km 2:17:10
25 km 2:35:59
AK 40

22 km 2:18:34
25 km 2:38:03

25 km 2:39:00
25 km 2:39:00
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2:08:02 Schmidt

2:08:51 Klauer
2:09:00 Arft
2:09:14 Froitzheim
2:10:00 Frechen
2:10:00 Steinwarz
2:10:24 Bender
2:10:24 Overrodder
2:10:28 Blatzheim
2:11:49 Schmitz
2:12:30 Flock
2:12:48 Neuhalfen
2:14:06 Merz
2:14:34 Clevenhaus
2:14:40 Corzelius
2:16:48 Sauer
21714 Schnitzler
2:17:33 Ditz
2:17:36 Neukirchen
2:19:23 Griitzenbach
2:20:00 Ziegelmeier
2:20:58 Neuhalfen
2:22:58 Sturm
2:25:15 Otterbach
2:45:05 Ditz
2:52:30 Feldges
2:54:00 Gehrke
2:54:00 Hopp
2:54:10 Merz
2:55:00 Bender
3:01:30 Diix
3:01:54 Wissem
3:15:119 Landsberg
3:17:32 Wilbertz
3:24:30 Overrddder
3:10:50 Ditz
3:20:55 Wissem
3:27:01 Elze
3:32:18 Duix
3:33:00 Schneider
3:34:00 Ditz
3:38:00 Berressem

SpVgg Eitorf-Kelters
SV Mehlem
Nikolaus Touristenclub Wanderlust Bonn
Heinrich Wanderclub Frischauf Bonn
Peter Wanderclub Frischauf Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn
August TV Menden
Anton 17 GSV Siegfried Bonn
Peter Wanderclub Frischauf Bonn
Jean Touristenclub Wanderfalke Bonn
Georg GSV Siegfried Bonn
Michael GSV Siegfried Bonn
Heinrich GSV Siegfried Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn
Hubert GSV Siegfried Bonn
Gottfried GSV Siegfried Bonn
Post SV Bonn
Werner 19 Hitlerjugend Bonn
Toni 09 Wanderclub Gut Weg Bonn
Hans-Werner 32 SSV 04 Siegburg
GSV Siegfried Bonn
Georg 04 GSV Siegfried Bonn
Karl 08 VIL Siegburg (m.Gepéck)
Walter 14 DJK Adler Geistingen (Gepéack)
30 km Gehen
Konrad 03 GSV Siegfried Bonn
Robert Bornheim
Karl GSV Siegfried Bonn
Heinrich GSV Siegfried Bonn
Heinrich GSV Siegfried Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn
Peter 12 GSV Siegfried Bonn
Josef Post SV Bonn
Peter Post SV Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn
35 km Gehen
Konrad 03 Post SV Bonn
Josef Post SV Bonn
Ludwig Marathon Godesberg
Peter 12 Post SV Bonn
Everhard Frischauf Endenich
Peter 1881 GSV Siegfried Bonn
Franz Frischauf Endenich

16.08.1925 Bonn
16.08.1925 Bonn
14.07.1907 Vingst
05.09.1897 Kéln
05.09.1897 Kéln
01.04.1934 Bonn
31.03.1929 Bonn
13.10.1935 Bonn
05.09.1897 Kdln
24.10.1920 Bonn
05.05.1935 Bonn
15.10.1922 Godesberg
27.03.1932 Bonn
27.03.1932 Bonn
23.10.1932 Bonn
15.10.1922 Godesberg
22.03.1940 Bonn
13.10.1935 Bonn
15.10.1922 Godesberg
03.10.1948 Eckenhagen
13.10.1935 Bonn
15.10.1922 Godesberg
25.06.1933 Siegburg
25.06.1933 Siegburg

24.01.2020

18.04.1937 Bonn
18.04.1937 Bonn
02.08.1931 Bonn
02.08.1931 Bonn
02.08.1931 Bonn
02.08.1931 Bonn
18.04.1937 Bonn
15.05.1938 Bonn
15.05.1938 Bonn
02.06.1935 Dusseldorf
18.04.1937 Bonn

03.11.2019

18.06.1939 Bonn
18.06.1939 Bonn
16.10.1921 Bonn
18.06.1939 Bonn
16.10.1921 Bonn
16.10.1921 Bonn
16.10.1921 Bonn

25 km 2:40:00
25 km 2:41:00
26 km 2:47:45
26 km 2:48:00
26 km 2:49:00
25 km 2:42:30
25 km 2:43:00
Jug.A

26 km 2:49:36
22 km 2:25:00

25 km 2:46:00
22 km 2:27:30
22 km 2:28:02
25 km 2:48:20
25 km 2:51:00

Jug.B
25 km 2:52:00
Jug.B
25 km 2:56:12

25 km 2:58:42
25 km 3:01:33

AK 30

AK 30

AK 40
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3:41:00 Neuhalfen
3:41:30 Lohmiiller
3:43:00 Fischer
3:44:50 LieRem
3:49:00 Seul
3:52:30 Theuerzeit
3:54:30 Dierdorf
3:55:00 Grugens
3:57:00 Suhr
3:57:37 Scharf
4:00:30 Heinen
4:01:10 Bender
4:02:00 Ditz
4:05:00 Neukirchen
4:06:30 Sauer
4:08:00 Dudeck
3:50:35 Ditz
4:09:00 Feldges
4:13:50 Wissem
4:18:30 Diix
4:27:30 Drehsen
4:43:44 Hopp
4:49:34,9 Ditz
4:54:33 Brucker
5:02:04,0 Wissem
5:09:06 Drehsen
5:12:50 Ditz
5:16:22 Wilbertz
5:16:35 Feldges
5:26:40 Landsberg

5:34:41 Dierdorf
5:50:36 Schrinner

6:05:31 Schulz
6:06:00 Orth

6:08:01 Cornisch
6:10:20 Schnichels
6:26:00 Hochstaedter
6:42:00 Schafer

Heinrich

Johannes
Mathias
Alois

Karl

Willy
Paul

August
Jakob
Willy
Gottfried
Peter

40 km Gehen

Konrad
Robert
Josef
Peter
Franz
Heinrich

50 km Gehen

Konrad
Wilhelm
Josef
Franz
Jacob

Robert
Anton
Karl

Fritz

Jean
Anton
Josef
Fritz

Bonner Sport- und Wanderclub
Bonner Sport- und Wanderclub
GSV Siegfried Bonn

Gut Weg Bonn

GSV Siegfried Bonn

Marathon Godesberg
Wanderclub "Rheinlust” Bonn
Marathon Godesberg

GSV Siegfried Bonn

21 Post SV Bonn

Bonner Sport- und Wanderclub
Post SV Bonn

GSV Siegfried Bonn

Gut Weg Bonn

GSV Siegfried Bonn

Frischauf Endenich

03 GSV Siegfried Bonn

GSV Siegfried Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn

03 GSV Siegfried Bonn

GSV Siegfried Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn
Wanderclub "Rheinlust” Bonn
GSV Siegfried Bonn
Germania Hersel
GSV Siegfried Bonn

31 SSV 04 Siegburg
16 GSV Siegfried Bonn
1886 Siegfried Bonn

Siegburger TV (mit Gepéack)

16.10.1921 Bonn
16.10.1921 Bonn
16.10.1921 Bonn
16.10.1921 Bonn
16.10.1921 Bonn
16.10.1921 Bonn
18.09.1910 Euskirchen
16.10.1921 Bonn
16.10.1921 Bonn
18:06.1939 Bonn
16.10.1921 Bonn
18.06.1939 Bonn
16.10.1921 Bonn
16.10.1921 Bonn
16.10.1921 Bonn
16.10.1921 Bonn

03.11.2019

06.06.1937 Bonn
06.06.1937 Bonn
06.06.1937 Bonn
06.06.1937 Bonn
06.06.1937 Bonn
06.06.1937 Bonn

03.11.2019

10.10.1937 Bonn
22.09.1935 Urmitz
10.10.1937 Bonn
22.09.1935 Urmitz
03.05.1936 Bonn
22.09.1935 Urmitz
10.10.1937 Bonn
10.10.1937 Bonn
31.10.1909 Koblenz-Lltzel
04.10.1936 Bonn
23.09.1934 Bonn
23.09.1934 Bonn
20.07.1969 Eschborn
23.09.1934 Bonn
23.09.1934 Bonn
05.04.1914 Dusseldorf

AK 30

AK 30
55 km 5:24:00

55 km 5:40:00
48 km 5:00:19
55 km 5:48:00

65 km 7:15:00
48 km 5:36:35

AK 35
Jug.A
AK 45
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

5:07:06

5:13:05

5:15:48

5:23:12

5:25:51

5:28:26

5:30:04

5:34:57

5:36:48

5:44:52

5:45:14

5:47:22

5:48:42

5:51:12

5:51:40

5:54:07

5:56:40

5:57:09

5:57:36

6:01:00

6:03:44

6:03:11

6:09:53

6:10:44

6:32:24

6:34:41

6:37:17

6:42:24

6:51:48

20 km Gehen-Mannschaft

Post SV Bonn
GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn
GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn
GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn
Post SV Bonn
GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn
GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn
Post SV Bonn
GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn
GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn
GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn
Post SV Bonn
GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn
GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn
GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn
GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn
GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn
ASV St. Augustin

Post SV Bonn
GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn
GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn
GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn
GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn
GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn
Post SV Bonn
GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn
VfL Siegburg
GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn

Post SV Bonn

Konrad DITZ - Josef WISSEM - Peter 16.04.1939 Diisseldort

DUX

T:Q;idDFTi;Z - Robert FELDGES - 5, 13,1937 Bonn
Ei”éf.ds.?ﬁz - Robert Feldges - Franz ,6 3 1937 Bonn
gﬁ'ﬂﬁum - Jacob Ditz - Fritz 4, 09 1957 Bonn
mgigg;é Robert Feldges - Anton ;7 4 1938 Bonn
éﬁ'ﬂﬁiz Ditz - Robert Feldges - 1) 04.1936 Bonn
fg:erﬁsv i?Sitezm- Wilhelm BROCKER - oo
E%ncrsaedetr)qigd ;}:ndreas GULLY - Gerd 20.03.1948 Bor
EW?%EEE - Franz. Drehsen - 4z 03 1936 Bonn
EZ”JZdKS ftz - Franz Drehsen - Karl g 17 1934 Bomn
Konrad Ditz - Peter DITZ - Gehrke 20.10.1929 Bonn
e g - Peter DX Patl o1 09 1947 Braunschweig

Konrad Ditz - Franz Drehsen - KAUER 11.11.1934 Bonn

Konrad Ditz - L.Wilbertz - Martin

MAHLER 03.11.1933 Bonn
Konrad Ditz - Wilhelm Brlicker - Franz

ROTH 17.03.1935 Bonn
gti)t;rad Ditz - Fritz SCHMITZ - Peter 12.05.1929 Aachen
Konrad DITZ - Franz Drehsen - Karl

ORTH 21.10.1934 Bonn

Rolf FISCHER - Heinrich DITTMAR - .
Gerhard LUDKOWSKI 18.05.1980 Simmerath
Peter Dix - Gerd Roggendorf

BUCHEL 22.05.1949 Kaln

Wilhelm Briicker - Ludwig Wilbertz -
Georg FLOCK

Konrad DITZ - SCHRINNER - Anton
OVERRODDER

L. Wilbertz - Jakob Ditz -
HOPP

Konrad Ditz - Peter SAUER
Heinrich NEUHALFEN

05.05.1935 Bonn
13.10.1935 Bonn
Heinrich 26.04.1936 Bonn

" 20.04.1924 Bonn

Brlicker Ludwig ELZE - Karl 11.11.1934 Bonn
Gehrke )

SCHNITZLER - Friedrich GULLY - .
Andreas GULLY 22.05.1949 Koln
Gehrke Heinrich MERZ -

CLEVENHAUS 27.03.1932 Bonn

Karl STURM - ECKHARDT - Jean .
KASTENHOLZ 25.06.1933 Siegburg
Peter Ditz - Michael NEUHALFEN - 15.10.1922 Godesberg
Peter Sauer

Andreas Giilly - SCHNITZLER - Fr.

SCHARF 20.04.1949 Bonn

09.01.2020

(Zw.zeit 22 km)
(Zw.zeit 25 km)
(Zw.zeit 22 km)

(Zw.zeit 23 km)

(Zw.zeit 23 km)
(Zw.zeit 25 km)

(Zw.zeit 25 km)

AK 30

(Zw.zeit 23 km)

AK 35

(Zw.zeit 25 km)

(Zw.zeit 23 km)
(Zw.zeit 25 km)
(Zw.zeit 25 km)

(Zw.zeit 22 km)

(Zw.zeit 25 km
mit Gepéack)

(Zw,zeit 25 km)

(Zw.zeit 25 km)



30 km Gehen-Mannschaft Stand:  24.01.2020

Konrad DITZ - Robert FELDGES -

8:39:05 GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn Peter DUX 02.10.1938 Bonn
. e e Karl GEHRKE - Heinrich HOPP -
8:42:10 GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn Heinrich MERZ 02.08.1931 Bonn
. Konrad Ditz - Josef WISSEM - Peter
9:08:46 Post SV Bonn LANDSBERG 15.05.1938 Bonn
. e e Konrad Ditz - Josef Wissem - .
9:29:58 GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn WILBERTZ 02.06.1935 Diisseldorf
35 km Gehen-Mannschaft 03.11.2019
950:03  Post SV Bonn gg')‘(’ad DITZ - Josef WISSEM - Peter 4 16,1939 Bonn
10:49:00  Gehsportverein Siegfried Bonn ;"S”éng'tz - Peter DITZ - Johannes - 1 1671 Bonn
o Ludwig ELZE - THEUERKAUF -
11:14:31 Marathon Godesberg GRUGENS 16.10.1921 Bonn
. . . Everhard SCHNEIDER -
11:19:00 Frischauf Endenich BERRESSEM - Peter DUDECK 16.10.1921 Bonn
. Heinrich NEUHALFEN - HEINEN -
11:23:00 Bonner Sport- und Wanderclub LOHMULLER 16.10.1921 Bonn
11:48:00 Gehsportverein Siegfried Bonn g:.?lzs SEUL - Willi SUHR - Jacob 16.10.1921 Bonn
40 km Gehen-Mannschaft 03.11.2019
o P Konrad DITZ - Josef WISSEM -
12:18:055 Gehsportverein Siegfried Bonn Robert FELDGES 06.06.1937 Bonn
. e Peter DUX - Heinrich HOPP - Franz
13:29:44 Gehsportverein Siegfried Bonn DREHSEN 06.06.1937 Bonn
50 km Gehen-Mannschaft 03.11.2019
14:57:47 GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn ~ Konrad DITZ - Franz DREHSEN -, oq 4qq5 ity 55 km 16:27:33

15:08:13

16:10:01

16:23:39

18:09:21

GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn
GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn
GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn

GehsportvereinSiegfried Bonn

Wilhelm BRUCKER
EgrlirggEDétz - Josef WISSEM - Robert 10.10.1937 Bonn
ggr:aR?NNDét; - Wilhelm Briicker - 03.05.1936 Bonn
Josef Wissem - Karl ORTH - Josef

HOCHSTADTER 23.09.1934 Bonn



